LG Auflage 30 - Wertung Senioren V mannl.

StandNr: 77

Hetzel, Erhard #1039

23. Oktober 2021

StartNr: 1039
8:28

BD SGes Karlsruhe 1721

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:

Innenzehner:

Weiteste:

beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:

Streuwert:

311.0

(299)

104.3 103.5 103.2

29 1
20

0O 00000 0P O

304 (8.), 238 (19.), 237 (18.)

22.0 (24.), 34.1 (9.), 37.2 (20.)

0.17 mm rechts, 0.26 mm hoch
1.15, horizontal: 1.30, vertikal: 0.98

Serie 1:
10.6 *
10.6 *

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
10.2*
10.7*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
101~
10.2*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

10.7* 10.4*
104~ 9.7%

34.1(9.),57.8 (2.),76.7 (1.)
0.47 mm links, 0.39 mm hoch
1.00, horizontal: 0.95, vertikal: 1.04

104~ 10.3*
104~ 10.0~

37.2 (20.), 52.6 (16.), 96.0 (14.)
0.30 mm rechts, 0.03 mm hoch
1.21, horizontal: 1.39, vertikal: 1.01

10.1—> 10.5*
10.1—~ 10.6*

22.0 (24.),56.4 (29.), 86.4 (28.)
0.69 mm rechts, 0.37 mm hoch
1.16, horizontal: 1.33, vertikal: 0.96

10.1 %
10.8*

10.6*
10.0-

109~
10.7*

104~
10.6*

10.1 >
10.8*

10.0 ¢
10.0~




